
Dr Donnis Thompson Invitational  
Dates: 03/17-03/19, 2008  
Round: 2  
Par-Yardage: 72-5907  

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM 
GOLFSTAT.COM 
 COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, 
GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL 

 Fin. School Scores
1 Oklahoma State Univ. 291 296 587 +11
 Arizona, U. of  286 301 587 +11
3 Arizona State  301 293 594 +18
4 Hawaii, Univ. of  303 302 605 +29
5 Texas El Paso, U. of 303 320 623 +47
6 Yale University  311 315 626 +50
7 Columbia University  306 327 633 +57
8 Wyoming, U. of  314 320 634 +58
 Memphis, Univ. of  316 318 634 +58
10 Osaka Gakuin Univers 311 324 635 +59
11 Middle Tennessee St. 308 331 639 +63
 San Diego State Univ 319 320 639 +63
13 Nagoya University  311 331 642 +66
14 Gonzaga University  316 329 645 +69
15 Hawaii-Hilo, U. of  328 332 660 +84
16 Montana State Univ.  330 336 666 +90
 



Dr Donnis Thompson Invitational  
Dates: 03/17-03/19, 2008  
Round: 2  
* Individual  
Par-Yardage: 72-5907  

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM 
GOLFSTAT.COM 
 COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, 
GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL 

 Fin. Name School Score
s 

1 Alison 
Walshe  Arizona  66 74 140 -4  

2 Anna 
Nordqvist  Arizona St 73 69 142 -2  

3 Azahara 
Munoz  Arizona St 76 70 146 +2 

 Pernilla 
Lindberg  Okla. St.  74 72 146 +2 

 Karin 
Kinnerud  Okla. St.  73 73 146 +2 

6 Mary Jacobs  Arizona  72 75 147 +3 

 Tamasin 
Clelland  Okla. St.  72 75 147 +3 

 Lisa 
Kajihara  Hawaii  77 70 147 +3 

9 Alejandra 
Llaneza  Arizona  77 72 149 +5 

 Amanda 
Johnson  Okla. St.  73 76 149 +5 

11 Carolina 
Perez  Hawaii  75 75 150 +6 

12 Jaclyn 
Sweeney  Okla. St.  73 78 151 +7 

 Nanae 
Shinzato  Osaka  72 79 151 +7 

14 Rosana 
Gomez  UTEP  74 79 153 +9 



 Ellie Brophy  Yale  77 76 153 +9 

 Juliana 
Murcia  Arizona St 74 79 153 +9 

 Jennifer 
Osborn  Arizona St 78 75 153 +9 

 Amanda 
Wilson  Arizona  71 82 153 +9 

19 Xyra 
Suyetsugu  Hawaii  75 79 154 +10 

 Naomi Kishi  Osaka  76 78 154 +10 
 *Phyllis Lai  Hawaii  77 77 154 +10 

 *Camila 
Sola  Arizona St 76 78 154 +10 

 *Taylor Lee  Yale  74 80 154 +10 

24 Deborah 
Martinez  UTEP  76 79 155 +11 

25 Jamey 
Dillard  Middle TN  76 80 156 +12 

 Samantha 
Garza  UTEP  75 81 156 +12 

 Carly 
Nathanson  Columbia  77 79 156 +12 

28 Lindsay 
Hong  Yale  77 80 157 +13 

 Rachel 
Larson  Memphis  75 82 157 +13 

 Sara Ovadia  Columbia  74 83 157 +13 

 Sarah 
Fogerty  Wyoming  78 79 157 +13 

 Taryn 
Durham  Middle TN  77 80 157 +13 

 Rachel 
Sibbitt  Gonzaga  75 82 157 +13 

34 Alexa Porter  Memphis  80 78 158 +14 

 Lindsay 
Bauknecht  Wyoming  77 81 158 +14 

36 Dawn Marie 
Conaty  Memphis  80 79 159 +15 

 Sage 
Suffecool  Gonzaga  78 81 159 +15 

 Jonelle Wyoming  81 78 159 +15 



Martinez  
 Kaori Toki  Nagoya  74 85 159 +15 

 Ryo 
Noguchi  Nagoya  79 80 159 +15 

41 Kayoko 
Suzuki  Osaka  80 80 160 +16 

 Stephanie 
Arcala  S.Diego St 79 81 160 +16 

 Corie Hou  Hawaii  76 84 160 +16 

 Emily 
Mason  Arizona  80 80 160 +16 

 Jennifer 
Adyorough  Columbia  76 84 160 +16 

 *Brittany 
Benvenuto  Arizona  77 83 160 +16 

47 Natasha 
Spackey  Yale  78 83 161 +17 

 Samantha 
Roberts  S.Diego St 79 82 161 +17 

 Kimberley 
Marsden  Hawaii  83 78 161 +17 

 Mikala 
Henzlik  Wyoming  79 82 161 +17 

 Erica Im  Yale  79 82 161 +17 
52 LaRae Smith Montana St 81 81 162 +18 

 Laura 
Mengelkamp Wyoming  80 82 162 +18 

 Petra Cole  S.Diego St 79 83 162 +18 

 Noriko 
Kubo  Nagoya  76 86 162 +18 

 Anna Booth  S.Diego St 86 76 162 +18 

 Leslie 
Grabeman  Memphis  81 81 162 +18 

 Ana Pastor  UTEP  81 81 162 +18 
59 Nancy Shon  Columbia  82 81 163 +19 
 Randi Ono  HawaiiHilo 82 81 163 +19 

 Clara 
Leathers  Middle TN  78 85 163 +19 

 Kiilani 
Matsuyoshi  HawaiiHilo 78 85 163 +19 

 Lacey Jo Gonzaga  79 84 163 +19 



Manwaring  

 Maki 
Kamimura  S.Diego St 82 81 163 +19 

 *Erin 
Matsuoka  Hawaii  82 81 163 +19 

66 Kaori 
Makitani  Nagoya  82 82 164 +20 

 Cassie Boles  Yale  87 77 164 +20 

 Leigh 
Wilkins  Middle TN  77 87 164 +20 

 *Alyssa 
Roland  Yale  81 83 164 +20 

70 Stevy Loy  Columbia  79 86 165 +21 

 Mallory 
Bishop  Middle TN  79 86 165 +21 

 
*Harriet 
Owers-
Bradle 

Yale  83 82 165 +21 

73 Nicole Aoki  HawaiiHilo 85 81 166 +22 
 Liisa Kelo  Arizona St 80 86 166 +22 
 Liz Sobczak  UTEP  78 88 166 +22 

76 Misako 
Nakamura  Nagoya  83 84 167 +23 

 Stephanie 
Simmons  Montana St 82 85 167 +23 

78 Jayna 
Shimomura  HawaiiHilo 83 85 168 +24 

 Elizabeth 
Jarrett  Gonzaga  84 84 168 +24 

 *Monique 
Kim  Columbia  83 85 168 +24 

81 Sarah 
Sheffield  Gonzaga  87 82 169 +25 

82 Shannon 
Donegan  Montana St 84 86 170 +26 

83 Mana 
Yamashita  Osaka  83 88 171 +27 

84 *Kana 
Aikawa  Hawaii  84 88 172 +28 

85 Katey 
Steffanich  Montana St 89 84 173 +29 



 Narumi 
Murakami  Osaka  86 87 173 +29 

 *Kate 
Durnan  Columbia  83 90 173 +29 

88 Hillary 
Folkvord  Montana St 83 92 175 +31 

89 Kodie 
Nakamura  HawaiiHilo 92 99 191 +47 

 *Lauren 
Phillips  Gonzaga  94 97 191 +47 

WD Meghan 
Mahoney  Memphis  WD 80   
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T 1 Oklahoma State Univ. 291 296 587 
T 3  Pernilla Lindberg  74 72 146 
T 3  Karin Kinnerud  73 73 146 
T 6  Tamasin Clelland  72 75 147 
T 9  Amanda Johnson  73 76 149 

T 12  Jaclyn Sweeney  73 78 151
 

T 1 Arizona, U. of  286 301 587 
1  Alison Walshe  66 74 140 
T 6  Mary Jacobs  72 75 147 
T 9  Alejandra Llaneza  77 72 149 
T 14  Amanda Wilson  71 82 153 

T 41  Emily Mason  80 80 160 
 

3 Arizona State  301 293 594 
2  Anna Nordqvist  73 69 142 
T 3  Azahara Munoz  76 70 146 
T 14  Juliana Murcia  74 79 153 
T 14  Jennifer Osborn  78 75 153 

T 73  Liisa Kelo  80 86 166 
 

4 Hawaii, Univ. of  303 302 605 
T 6  Lisa Kajihara  77 70 147 
11  Carolina Perez  75 75 150 
T 19  Xyra Suyetsugu  75 79 154 
T 41  Corie Hou  76 84 160 

T 47  Kimberley Marsden  83 78 161 
 



5 Texas El Paso, U. of 303 320 623 
T 14  Rosana Gomez  74 79 153 
24  Deborah Martinez  76 79 155 
T 25  Samantha Garza  75 81 156 
T 52  Ana Pastor  81 81 162 

T 73  Liz Sobczak  78 88 166 
 

6 Yale University  311 315 626 
T 14  Ellie Brophy  77 76 153 
T 28  Lindsay Hong  77 80 157 
T 47  Natasha Spackey  78 83 161 
T 47  Erica Im  79 82 161 

T 66  Cassie Boles  87 77 164 
 

7 Columbia University  306 327 633 
T 25  Carly Nathanson  77 79 156 
T 28  Sara Ovadia  74 83 157 
T 41  Jennifer Adyorough  76 84 160 
T 59  Nancy Shon  82 81 163 

T 70  Stevy Loy  79 86 165 
 

T 8 Wyoming, U. of  314 320 634 
T 28  Sarah Fogerty  78 79 157 
T 34  Lindsay Bauknecht  77 81 158 
T 36  Jonelle Martinez  81 78 159 
T 47  Mikala Henzlik  79 82 161 

T 52  Laura Mengelkamp  80 82 162 
 

T 8 Memphis, Univ. of  316 318 634 
T 28  Rachel Larson  75 82 157 
T 34  Alexa Porter  80 78 158 
T 36  Dawn Marie Conaty  80 79 159 
T 52  Leslie Grabeman  81 81 162 

WD  Meghan Mahoney  WD 80  
 

10 Osaka Gakuin Univers 311 324 635 
T 12  Nanae Shinzato  72 79 151 
T 19  Naomi Kishi  76 78 154 



T 41  Kayoko Suzuki  80 80 160 
83  Mana Yamashita  83 88 171 

T 85  Narumi Murakami  86 87 173
 

T 11 Middle Tennessee St. 308 331 639 
T 25  Jamey Dillard  76 80 156 
T 28  Taryn Durham  77 80 157 
T 59  Clara Leathers  78 85 163 
T 66  Leigh Wilkins  77 87 164 

T 70  Mallory Bishop  79 86 165
 

T 11 San Diego State Univ 319 320 639 
T 41  Stephanie Arcala  79 81 160 
T 47  Samantha Roberts  79 82 161 
T 52  Petra Cole  79 83 162 
T 52  Anna Booth  86 76 162 

T 59  Maki Kamimura  82 81 163
 

13 Nagoya University  311 331 642 
T 36  Kaori Toki  74 85 159 
T 36  Ryo Noguchi  79 80 159 
T 52  Noriko Kubo  76 86 162 
T 66  Kaori Makitani  82 82 164 

T 76  Misako Nakamura  83 84 167 
 

14 Gonzaga University  316 329 645 
T 28  Rachel Sibbitt  75 82 157 
T 36  Sage Suffecool  78 81 159 
T 59  Lacey Jo Manwaring  79 84 163 
T 78  Elizabeth Jarrett  84 84 168 

81  Sarah Sheffield  87 82 169
 

15 Hawaii-Hilo, U. of  328 332 660 
T 59  Randi Ono  82 81 163 
T 59  Kiilani Matsuyoshi  78 85 163 
T 73  Nicole Aoki  85 81 166 
T 78  Jayna Shimomura  83 85 168 

T 89  Kodie Nakamura  92 99 191 
 



16 Montana State Univ.  330 336 666 
T 52  LaRae Smith  81 81 162 
T 76  Stephanie Simmons  82 85 167 
82  Shannon Donegan  84 86 170 
T 85  Katey Steffanich  89 84 173 

88  Hillary Folkvord  83 92 175 
 

 
 Fin. Name School Score

s 
T 
19 Phyllis Lai  Hawaii  77 77 154

T 
19 Camila Sola  Arizona 

St 76 78 154

T 
19 Taylor Lee  Yale  74 80 154

T 
41 

Brittany 
Benvenuto  Arizona  77 83 160

T 
59 Erin Matsuoka  Hawaii  82 81 163

T 
66 Alyssa Roland  Yale  81 83 164

T 
70 

Harriet Owers-
Bradle Yale  83 82 165

T 
78 Monique Kim  Columbia 83 85 168

84 Kana Aikawa  Hawaii  84 88 172
T 
85 Kate Durnan  Columbia 83 90 173

T 
89 Lauren Phillips  Gonzaga  94 97 191

 


